Spalding First Grade

Fluency

(1 copy per student)

Qty

R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRERERRPRRRRRRBRRRR R

Product
1935289438
1935289020
1935289357
1935289306
1935289381
1935289314
195289373
1935289322

9780064440202

1935289292
1935289047
1935289276

9780064440042

1935289233
1935289365
1935289039
1935289241
1935289225
1935289349
193528942X
1935289403
193528939X
1935289330
1935289217
1935289209
1935289284
193528925X
1935289268
1935289411

GBS Books

11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103
Phoenix, AZ 85029
www.gbsbooks.com

Title

Amazing Ben Franklin
Ben Visits the Farm
Building a House
Cleanup Cooperation

Earth Materials: Renewable/Non-renewable

Effort Rewarded

Energy Sources and Uses
Finding Courage

Frog and Toad are Friends
Gardening Takes Practice
Her First Nurse Works Early

Invertebrates: Starfish, Butterflies, Spiders

Little Bear

Making New Friends

Matter: Solids, Liquids, Gases

Mother Helps Tim

Plants: Redwoods, Cacti, Tulips
Rescuing a Whale

Science Fair

Sending a Letter

Sharing is Fun

Sky Objects: Sun, Stars, Moon, Planets
Success Through Perseverance

Taking a Detour

Teamwork Pays Off

Thrifty Pilgrims

Vertebrates: Dogs, Horses, Whales
Vertebrates: Lizards, Snakes, Birds
Weather: Climate, Humidity, Wind Chill

Author
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lobel, Arnold
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Minarik, Else H.
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah
Lapsley, Sarah

Retail
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$4.99
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$4.99
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

Your Price Extended

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.49
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.49
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

602-863-6000

fax 602-863-2400

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.49
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.49
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

800-851-6001

Revised 2/24/2019



Spalding First Grade GBS Books 602-863-6000

Fluency 11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103 fax 602-863-2400

(1 copy per student) Phoenix, AZ 85029 800-851-6001
www.gbsbooks.com

Qty Product Title Author Retail Your Price Extended
29 Quantity Estimate Subtotal $167.64
Estimated Shipping $18.55

Estimate Total $186.19

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.
School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.

Revised 2/24/2019



