GBS Books 11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103 Phoenix, AZ 85029 www.gbsbooks.com

Qty	Product	Title	Author	Retail	Your Price	Extended
1	1935289438	Amazing Ben Franklin	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289020	Ben Visits the Farm	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289357	Building a House	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289306	Cleanup Cooperation	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289381	Earth Materials: Renewable/Non-renewable	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289314	Effort Rewarded	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	195289373	Energy Sources and Uses	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289322	Finding Courage	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	9780064440202	Frog and Toad are Friends	Lobel, Arnold	\$4.99	\$3.49	\$3.49
1	1935289292	Gardening Takes Practice	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289047	Her First Nurse Works Early	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289276	Invertebrates: Starfish, Butterflies, Spiders	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	9780064440042	Little Bear	Minarik, Else H.	\$4.99	\$3.49	\$3.49
1	1935289233	Making New Friends	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289365	Matter: Solids, Liquids, Gases	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289039	Mother Helps Tim	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289241	Plants: Redwoods, Cacti, Tulips	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289225	Rescuing a Whale	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289349	Science Fair	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	193528942X	Sending a Letter	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289403	Sharing is Fun	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	193528939X	Sky Objects: Sun, Stars, Moon, Planets	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289330	Success Through Perseverance	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289217	Taking a Detour	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289209	Teamwork Pays Off	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289284	Thrifty Pilgrims	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	193528925X	Vertebrates: Dogs, Horses, Whales	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289268	Vertebrates: Lizards, Snakes, Birds	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95
1	1935289411	Weather: Climate, Humidity, Wind Chill	Lapsley, Sarah	\$5.95	\$5.95	\$5.95

Spalding First Grade Fluency (1 copy per student)			GBS Books 11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103 Phoenix, AZ 85029 www.gbsbooks.com			602-863-6000 fax 602-863-2400 800-851-6001	
Qty	Product	Title	Author	Retail	Your Price	Extended	
29	Quantity			Estimate Subto Estimated Shipp Estimate Tota	oing	\$167.64 \$18.55 \$186.19	

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

School price reflexs single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply. Prices are for trade paper, hardcover or other bindings may be available.